[bookmark: _GoBack]Расписание занятий абонементных групп
	Ф.И.О. тренера
	Группа
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	СБ
	ВС

	Черепанова Светлана Анатольевна
	6 лет
	
	18.15-19.00
	
	18.15-19.00
	
	
	

	
	7 лет
	
	19.10-19.55
	
	
	
	
	11.15-12.00

	
	8 лет
	
	
	
	19.10-19.45
	
	
	12.10-12.55

	Черепанова Анна Андреевна
	3-4 года
	18.10-18.55
	
	
	
	18.10-18.55
	
	

	
	5-6 лет
	19.00-19.45
	
	
	
	19.00-19.45
	
	

	Решетова Екатерина Александровна
	4-6 лет
	
	
	17.45-18.30
	
	
	
	9.00-9.45

	ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ СПОРТИВНОЙ БОРЬБЫ

	Кислицин Артем
Сергеевич
	7-8 лет
	
	18.30-19.15
	
	18.30-19.15
	
	
	

	
	5-6 лет
	
	19.15-20.00
	
	19.15-20.00
	
	
	

	
	8-10 лет
	
	9.00-9.45
	
	9.00-9.45
	
	
	

	
	8-10 лет
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	
	

	ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ БОКСА

	Ермаков Александр Петрович
	7-10 лет
	
	8.00-8.45
	
	8.00-8.45
	
	8.00-8.45
	

	
	7-10 лет 
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-15.45
	

	Тронин 
Сергей Валентинович
	7-10 лет
	
	8.00-8.45
	
	8.00-8.45
	
	8.00-8.45
	

	
	7-10 лет 
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-15.45
	
	15.00-15.45
	



